
Sprague-Goodman
INSULATED TUNING TOOLS
HARDENED AND PLATED STEEL TIPS
TOUGH MOLDED PLASTIC BODIES

ENGINEERING BULLETIN

SG-206E
Supercedes SG-206D
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MODELS GTT-5, GTT-5G, (Nylon Bodies)
MODELS GTT-6, GTT-6G, (AntistaticBodies)

1.0
25

2.5
64 0.11

2.8
DIA

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.015
0.380.25

6.4
HEX

0.063
1.6

0.10
2.5

W (GTT-5, -6)

0.087
2.2

W (GTT-5G, -6G)

0.75
19

2.5
64

PLASTIC SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.014
0.360.25

6.4
HEX

11

0.11
2.8

DIA

1.1
27

2.5
64

PLASTIC SCREWDRIVER TIP

11
0.014
0.360.25

6.4
HEX

0.11
2.8

DIA

1.0
25

2.5
64

0.080
2.0

DIA

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.015
0.380.25

6.4
HEX

0.078
2.0

W

0.10
2.5

1.0
25

2.5
64

0.080
2.0

DIA

STEEL SCREWDRIVER TIP

0.015
0.38

0.25
6.4

HEX0.063
1.6

W

0.10
2.5

0.078
2.00.047

1.2

TIP DETAIL FOR GTT-11

45° CHAMFER 
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MODEL GTT-5X (All Nylon)
MODEL GTT-6X (All Antistatic)

MODEL GTT-5XL (All Nylon, Long Shaft)
MODEL GTT-6XL (All Antistatic, Long Shaft)

MODEL GTT-7 (Nylon Body)
MODEL GTT-8 (Antistatic Body)

MODEL GTT-9, GTT-11 (Nylon Body)
MODEL GTT-10, GTT-12 (Antistatic Body)

MODEL JFD-5284 MODEL JFD-5284Z
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Supplied with pocket clip. Supplied with pocket clip.

All dimensions are in / mm.



INSULATED TUNING TOOLS SG-206E

PLASTIC HANDLE
FERRULE & TIP
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STEEL ADAPTER
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MODEL JFD-7104-1

MODEL JFD-7104-5

MODEL JFD-7104-8

MODEL JFD-7104-8A

MODEL JFD-7104-9

All dimensions are in / mm.
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JFD-7104 SERIES

MODEL 
JFD-7104-1

MODEL 
JFD-7104-5

MODEL 
JFD-7104-8

MODEL 
JFD-7104-9



Authorized Distribution Brand：

Website：

Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com

Contact Us：

Address：

401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd 

Minhang District, Shanghai , China

Sales：

Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692

Email         amall@ameya360.com

QQ            800077892

Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2

Customer Service：

Email          service@ameya360.com

Partnership：

  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333

Email       mkt@ameya360.com

www.ameya360.com
www.rohm.com.cn/web/china
www.sunlordinc.com
www.susumu.sh.cn
www.averlogic.com
www.nxp.com
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/2Pai_Semiconductor
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Ambarella
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/CanaanTek
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Firstohm
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/GigaDevice
http://www.ameya360.com/mfrdetail/Vanguard_Semiconductor
www.elprotronic.com

